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Lobbyist Registration

Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

A

ABAD, MIGUEL A

8341 NW 191ST LN  

MIAMI FL 33015

OCEAN AVIATION INCORPORATED

ACOSTA, JOSE F

5800 NW 118TH STREET  

HIALEAH FL 33012

ABIOMED, INC.

ACOSTA, PAUL A

6300 SW 34 ST  

MIAMI FL 33155

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

ADAMS, ERICA C

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

CASA FAMILIA, INC.

KENDALL HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

METROBLOKS, LLC

MIAMI BEACH HEALTHCARE GROUP, LTD

MNK INVESTMENTS, LLC

PUBLIC STORAGE INC

TFC SOUTHLAND, LLC

ALCORTA, ADRI 

11470 SW 98TH STREET  

MIAMI FL 33176

INCYTE

ALEMAN, JOSE B

7928 East Drive Suite 707 

North Bay Village FL 33141

CARISMA AVIATION

RELIANCE AVIATION MIAMI LLC

ALLEN, KATIE G

5104 Bugle Sound Way Northwest  

Kennesaw GA 30152

MOZARC MEDICAL

ALLIO, DONNA 

1922 SW 50TH TERRACE  

CAPE CORAL FL 33914-6962

SODEXOMAGIC, LLC.

ALVAREZ, LILY 

3310 MARY STREET SUITE 302 

MIAMI FL 33133

TAF SDGC, LLC

AMSTER, MATTHEW G

200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BOULEVARD 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

NORTH MIAMI BEACH KOLLEL, INC

ANGULO, FELIPE 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CLARA HOMES, LLC

ARAUJO, HECTOR 

MIAMI INT’L AIRPORT, CONCOURSE G 3RD FLOOR, #G3514 

MIAMI FL 33142

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.

ARCE, MERCY 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

ARMSTRONG, AMY E

6979 NW 113TH AVE  

PARKLAND FL 33076

GUERBET LLC

ARTEAGA, DIANA 

3350 PEMBROKE ROAD  

HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

ARZA, HUGO P

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

AUGUSTIN, DAMIEN B

2777 FOREST HILLS BLVD 4 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065

COOK MEDICAL

AVINO, JAVIER F

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 23RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

CASA FAMILIA, INC.

CRG OPCO, LLC

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC
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B

BABCOCK, LILIA 

17578 MIDDLEBROOK WAY  

BOCA RATON FL 33496

SYNEOS HEALTH

BAILINE, RYAN D

333 SE 2ND AVENUE 41ST FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDEAN ACADEMY, INC.

BAKER, EDWARD G

1450 BRICKELL AVE 1900 

MIAMI FL 33131

DADE METRO LLC C/O KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP

DADELAND TOWERS NORTH ASSOCIATE LLC C/O KEYSTONE P

NORTH KING APARTMENTS LLC AND ROYAL KING APARTMENT

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

2199 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE 200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

AGI-ALLIANCE GROUND INTERNATIONAL

CRXSSPARK

NV2A GROUP, LLC

BANDY, ERIK J

13511 TEMPLE BLVD  

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33412

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

BARRETO, RODNEY 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

GREATER MIAMI SPORTS COMMISSION, INC. D/B/A FIFA W

BARTELS, NELLA E

1235 THE POINTE DRIVE  

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33409

SYNEOS HEALTH

BASINSKI, BRETT S

155 ANDOVER DR.  

JUPITER FL 33458

SYNEOS HEALTH

BEHAR, ROBERT 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

PAW CARE MIAMI, LLC

BELL, DIANA 

11807 SW 97 ST  

MIAMI FL 33186

MEDTRONIC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

AFP 103 CORP.

GRETNA RACING, LLC

J BAR J, LLC

METVISION PARTNERS, LLC

VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BENJAMIN, SHERRY 

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

NER YITZCHAK OF HIGHLAND LAKES

BETANCOURT, SUSEL 

11390 SW 30TH ST  

MIAMI FL 33165

SB MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

BILBAO, RON 

3250 NORTHEAST 1ST AVENUE STE. 203 

MIAMI FL 33137

MARCMAN SOLUTIONS

BLAIR, ROBERT M

19401 SHUMARD OAK DRIVE  

LAND O LAKES FL 34638

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

BOOK, RONALD L

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677-S 

Hollywood FL 33021

JB WORLD ENTRETENIMENTOS SA

MANDICH GROUP, LLC

REVEAM, INC.

SIGNAL / DBA COA-INSITE STREET MEDIA

BOONE, HUNTER 

3012 BROOK HOLLOW LANE  

MOUNTAIN BROOK AL 35243

ANSELL

BOUCHOUTROUCH, MOUNA 

1508 BAY ROAD #1129 

MIAMI FL 33139

COOK MEDICAL

BRAVO, ALICE 

1026 Coral Way  

Coral Gables FL 33134

EARLINGTON METRO, LLC

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY RESTORAT

BRAVO, MATTHEW 

10402 SW 115 PL  

MIAMI FL 33176

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

19010 NW 14TH AVE ROAD  

MIAMI GARDENS FL 33169

ADRIENNE ARSHT CENTER FOR THE  PERFORMING ARTS

BROCK, KIMBERLY 

7131 LIMESTONE CAY RD  

JUPITER FL 33458

INVIVYD, INC.
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B

BROWNING, FRANCESCA 

555 NE 34TH STREET APT 2406 

MIAMI FL 33323

INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES SALES, LLC

BRUNET, WILLIAM 

12410 MILESTONE CENTER DRIVE SUITE 500 

GERMANTOWN MD 20876

CONDUENT, INC. AND ITS AFFILIATES

BRUNO, JEFF J

6600 NW 95HT LANE  

PARKLAND FL 33076

LEXINGTON MEDICAL INC

BUITRAGO, EMILY 

13725 NW 3RD COURT  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33168

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

BUITRIAGO, JACKELINE 

11520 Nw 79 lane  

Doral FL 33178

TELA BIO

C

CAJAMARCA, SEBASTIAN J

740 SW 109TH AVE 1127 

MIAMI FL 33174

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

CALHOUN, HOPE 

14 SE 4TH STREET SUITE 36 

BOCA RATON FL 33432

VS REAL ESTATE LLC

CAMPBELL, LAUREN O

1403 WHITMAN COURT  

YORK SC 29745

SYNEOS HEALTH

CAMPBELL, SAVANNAH 

1715 NE 39TH ST  

OAKLAND PARK FL 33334

INARI MEDICAL

CARDANI, CARLO J

7186 COPPERFIELD CIR  

LAKE WORTH FL 33467

BINDING SITE, INC..

CARMONA, RANDY 

1 Westbrook Corporate Center 830 

Westchester IL 60154

INOMED

CARMONA, JACQUI 

1730 NE 139 STREET  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33181

LOUD AND LIVE ENGAGE, LLC

CASSEDY, MARSHALL 

222 CHESTNUT RIDGE ST  

WINTER SPRINGS FL 32708

CORZA MEDICAL

CASTILLO, ASHLEY 

209 STONE CREEK DRIVE  

GEORGETOWN TX 78628

ABBVIE

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

701 BRICKELL AVE. 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

CHAPMAN, ALYSSA 

500 N ANDREWS AVE 363 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

CERAPEDICS, INC.

CHEN, HUMPHREY D

110 DYER CT  

NORWOOD NJ 07648

CLIPR CO.

CLINDANIEL, ADAM W

105 MADISON ST.  

VALPARAISO IN 46385

SAFEWASTE USA

COLE, PATRICIA A

227 SOMERSET CIRCLE  

CHALFONT PA 18914

BIOCRYST US SALES CO., LLC

COLLINS, ROGER 

10710 MIDLOTHIAN TURNPIKE SUITE 430 

RICHMOND VA 23235

INDIVIOR INC

CORRELL, CHERISE M

5220 BONITA BEACH RD SW UNIT 412 

BONITA SPRINGS FL 34134

SYNEOS HEALTH

CRANE, COLLEEN 

313THE ESPLANADE S  

VENICE FL 34285

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

CRAWFORD, JACOB 

28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY SUITE 2815 

SAUSALITO CA 94965

VERILY LIFE SCIENCES LLC
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C

CROVETTO, GIOVANNI E

999 CRESTVIEW CIRCLE  

WESTON FL 33327

PHILIPS NORTH AMERICA LLC

CUTLIP, CYNTHIA M

7380 SAND LAKE RD STE. 230 

ORLANDO FL 32750

PEPSICO

D

D'AMICO, MATTHEW J

2899 SW 22ND CIR 43B 

DELRAY BEACH FL 33445

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP

DANOFF, ERICA N

2645 OAKMONT  

WESTON FL 33332

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

DAPAS, TORI 

100 PALMETTO PARK PLACE  

PONTE VEDRA FL 32081

TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC.

DASGUPTA, KUNAL K

295 MADISON AVENU SUITE 1125 

NEW YORK NY 10017

VANTAGE AIRPORT GROUP (US) LTD.

DAVID, BORCHIK 

12408 NW 57TH CT  

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33076

SODEXOMAGIC, LLC.

DAVID, MOSCOSO J

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 825 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

DAVIS, MATTHEW E

408 NE SIXTH ST 317 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33304

KEY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC

DAVIS, SCOTT J

10322 SW 9 LANE  

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33025

REIMBURSEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES, LLC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

C&W FACILITY SERVICES

DE YURRE, ANTHONY V

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 23RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

DIGITAL HOUSING PLATFORM LLC

DEGANCE, CHRISTOPHER P

5820 NE 14 LN  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33334

ADLER INSTRUMENT COMPANY

DEITCH, JERRI 

1200 FORT PICKENS RD 4B 

PENSACOLA BEACH FL 32561

SANOFI  US

DELGADO, ULISSES 

14804 SW 31 TERR  

MIAMI FL 33185

CORIUM, INC.

DENMEAD, SHERI 

8701 BEE CAVE RD  

AUSTIN TX 78746

ABBOTT

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

AVENTURA ISLES SYNAGOGUE INC.

DADELAND CENTRE II, LTD

DADELAND CENTRE, LTD

GRETNA RACING, LLC

J BAR J, LLC

METVISION PARTNERS, LLC

THE GREEN COMPANIES

DIAZ, NELSON D

9155 S DADELAND SUITE 1716 

MIAMI FL 33156

SUNSHINE GASOLINE DISTRIBUTORS

DIAZ, JOSE F

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

NOVEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

ZOOX INC.

DOYLE, KEVIN 

PO BOX 24897  

JACKSONVILLE FL 32241

AVAYA

DREESSEN, KYLE 

2579 DANIELLE DRIVE  

OVIEDO FL 32765

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

DUCKENFIELD, DAVID A

2199 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

AGI-ALLIANCE GROUND INTERNATIONAL

E
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Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

E

EDWARDS, TAYLOR B

13505 NW 6TH ST. APT 201 

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028-2285

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

F

FAJARDO, LUIS 

3301 SW 93PL.  

MIAMI FL 33165

COOK MEDICAL

FERACO, GREGORY 

7200 SW 11TH ST  

PLANTATION FL 33317

SYNEOS HEALTH

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD #850  

MIAMI FL 33131

NEW GAME HOLDINGS, LLC

FERNANDEZ, EDGAR G

201 W PARK AVENUE SUITE 100 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

ANFIELD CONSULTING

FERRO, SIMON 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

EDUARDO CARO

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

701 BRICKELL AVEE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

6621 MAIN STREET APT 2106 

MIAMI LAKES FL 33014

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

FLORES, NICOLLE 

8150 SW 72ND AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33143

TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC.

FORD, HAILEY 

300 TRADECENTER DR 3690 

WOBURN MA 01801

OSSIO INC.

FORD, RUSSELL P

3314 QUAILWEST COURT  

ORLANDO FL 32812

BONESUPPORT INC

FOSTER, BROOKE 

3301 NE 1ST AVE 1713 

MIAMI FL 33137

SYNEOS HEALTH

FOX, JILLIAN A

51 S COYLE STREET 415D 

PENSACOLA FL 32502

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

FUENTES, JOSE K

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 825 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

G

GARCIA, WENDY 

14375 SW 120 ST 105-106 

MIAMI FL 33186

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY RESTORAT

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

AFP 103 CORP.

DADELAND CENTRE II, LTD

DADELAND CENTRE, LTD

OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

THE GREEN COMPANIES

GARG, AMIT 

158 BANDON LANE  

JUPITER FL 

SYNEOS HEALTH

GARVIN, KELLY 

28745 STORMCLOUD PASS  

WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543

REGENERON HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC.

GASSANT, PEDRO 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

FIVEPOINT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

YACHT CLUB BY LUXCOM, LLC

GENTILE, JAMIE A

800 UNIVERSE BLVD  

JUNO BEACH FL 33408

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

121 Alhambra PLZ 1000 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134-6636

DABUN INC.

WILLY BERMELLO
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Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

G

GODBOUT, DAWN 

1066 SW 27TH PLACE  

BOYNTON BEACH FL 33426

GETINGE USA, INC.

GOLD, DAVID C

13650 NE 3RD COURT  

NORTH MAIMI FL 33161

PINECREST REHABILITATION CENTER`

GONZALEZ, JOSE C

9190 sw 96 st  

miami FL 33176

OSSIO INC.

GONZALEZ, NORMA 

1435 CARDINAL WAY  

WESTON FL 33327

SYNEOS HEALTH

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO L

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

GRETNA RACING, LLC

METVISION PARTNERS, LLC

GONZALEZ, JOSE M

350 NW 1st Avenue SUITE 200 

MIAMI FL 33128

VS REAL ESTATE LLC

GORDON, CARSYN M

850 W RIO SALADO PKWY  

TEMPE AZ 85281

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

GREGORIO, ANA 

36 HORSESHOE PATH  

PAWLING NY 12564

SANOFI  US

GROSS, NICOLE 

2710 NE 14TH STREET 6 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33304

TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC.

GUERRA, ADRIANA 

5025 NW 189TH TERR  

MIAMI GARDENS FL 33055

SYNEOS HEALTH

GUVENC, HAKAN 

8701 NW 93RD  

MEDLEY FL 33178

PEPSICO

H

HARRISON, CARL A

11904 SW 99 AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33176

REDLANDS GROVE LLC

HART, YAZMYNE 

3699 LENOX ROAD NE 439 

ATLANTA GA 30305

SYNEOS HEALTH

HATZIS, MARIANTHI 

7601 E TREASURE DR 1401 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141

HOLOGIC, INC.

HENDERSON, TAMARA C

8310 SUMMER GROVE ROAD  

TAMPA FL 33647

SYNEOS HEALTH

HENDRIX, ERIN 

3800 NE 1 AVE 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

AMERICAN BANKERS LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA

AVMED, INC.

PROLOGIS LP

XEROX CORPORATION

HERBELLO, STEPHANIE 

2800 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. 1200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

THE MARK, LLC

HERNANDEZ, JOSHUA 

9115 HAGUE ROAD  

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS

HEVIA, WESLEY J

3800 NE 1st Ave Suite 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

CRC PHASE 3 MF LLC

HUANG, GREGORY 

404 W 17TH STREET  

HOUSTON TX 77008

AIRIS USA LLC

HUMENIUK, WILLIAM M

2048 LAKE DR  

WINTER PARK FL 32789

SCIENTIA VASCULAR

HUNT, CHRIS 

1251 SAWGRASS CORPORATE WAY  

SUNRISE FL 33323

FIRST CLASS COMMERCIAL SERVICES

I

IBARRA, GABRIELA 

3075 NW 107TH AVE  

DORAL FL 33172

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY RESTORAT
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J

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

9350 SW 118 PLACE  

MIAMI FL 33186

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JEFFRIES, JACOB T

141 NEESE DR. A30 

NASHVILLE FL 37211

HARROW

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

701 BRICKELL AVE  

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

JOHNS, NINA 

10066 MONTAGUE STREET  

TAMPA FL 33626

DEVICOR MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.

JONES, JASON P

2220 NE 2ND AVE 636 

MIAMI FL 33137

INARI MEDICAL

JOYCE, CHARLIE G

40 QUAIL OAKS RD  

MARTINSVILLE VA 24112

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

K

KAEDING, SETH 

220 NE 48TH TERRACE  

MIAMI FL 33137

AESCULAP, INC

KAHN, LAUREN L

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE #2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

CASA FAMILIA, INC.

DIGITAL HOUSING PLATFORM LLC

KENDALL HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

METROBLOKS, LLC

MIAMI BEACH HEALTHCARE GROUP, LTD

MNK INVESTMENTS, LLC

PUBLIC STORAGE INC

TFC SOUTHLAND, LLC

KANARIS, PETRA 

5601 NW 2ND AVE 227 

BOCA RATON FL 33312

INCYTE

KAPLAN, KARIN C

TWO BALA PLAZA SUITE 301 

BALA CYNWYD PA 19004

VERALON PARTNERS, INC.

KASDIN, NEISEN O

98 SE 7 STREET SUITE 1100 

MIAMI FL 33131

VSGS FAC[LIT[ES LLC

KEENAN, GEORGE T

824 12TH AVE  

BETHLEHEM PA 18018

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

3250 NE 1ST AVE STE 203 

MIAMI FL 33137

MARCMAN SOLUTIONS

KILWAY, BRIAN E

554 HASKELL DRIVE  

AKRON OH 44333

ORGANOX, INC.

KING, JAMES 

2747 NW 19TH ST  

POMPANO BEACH FL 33069-5232

FLORIDA IMAGING EXPERSTS

KNOX, ALLISON R

7525 SUMMER PINES WAY  

WAKE FOREST NC 27587

RXSIGHT, INC.

KOPKA, BRIAN 

1800 CONCORD PIKE  

WILMINGTON DE 19803

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

8280 CLEARY BLVD 2807 

PLANTATION FL 33324

SPINEOLOGY, INC

L

LASARTE, FELIX M

3250 NE 1ST AVENUE #334 

MIAMI FL 33137

TAF SDGC, LLC

LAZENBY, ERIC 

C/O POLITICOM LAW LLP 28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY, SUITE 2815 

SAUSALITO CA 94965

PFIZER INC.

LEMBO, DAVID A

9449 S. 50TH STREET  

PHOENIX AZ 85044

DAVID A LEMBO

Letlow, Angela C

3006 PARKLAND VW  

ATLANTA GA 30331

SYNEOS HEALTH
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L

LEVAR, FRANCES 

233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE FLOOR 11 

CHICAGO IL 60606

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.

LEVEILLE, SHANNON 

232 FORDHAM DRIVE  

LAKE WORK BEACH FL 33460

INCYTE

LEZMAN, STEVEN J

1001 13TH AVE  

EAST BRADENTON FL 34208

PEPSICO

LIEVANO-CRUZ, MARIA 

350 NW 1st Avenue Suite 200 

MIAMI FL 33128

VS REAL ESTATE LLC

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

AVMED, INC.

LOPEZ, STEVEN 

325 SW 13TH ST  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315

PULMON X

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

2665 S. BAYSHORE DRIVE  

SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE FL 33133

ADURRA

AEROVIAS DEL CONTINENTE AMERICANO S.A AVIACA #1

VILLAGE OF PALMETTO BAY

LUTOFF-PERLO, LISA 

201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BOULEVARD 2200 

MIAMI FL 33131

GREATER MIAMI SPORTS COMMISSION, INC. D/B/A FIFA W

LYLES, KATHRYN M

803 MCCABE AVE  

WILMINGTON DE 19802

SYNEOS HEALTH

LYNN, JIMMY D

8701 NW 93RD  

MEDLEY FL 33178

PEPSICO

M

MADRID, VANESSA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

MAHONY, ABIGAEL 

2980 MCFARLANE ROAD  

MIAMI FL 33133

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

MALLETTE, KELLY C

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677-S 

Hollywood FL 33021

MANDICH GROUP, LLC

REVEAM, INC.

SIGNAL / DBA COA-INSITE STREET MEDIA

MARANTE, ROLY 

333 NE 23RD STREET  

MIAMI FL 33137

MQ TMB HOLDINGS, LLC

MARILLA, BRENNAN 

300 TRADECENTER DRIVE 3690 

WOBURN MA 01801

OSSIO INC.

MARRERO, RAMIRO 

970 WREN AVENUE  

MIAMI SPRINGS FL 33166

LEXICON PHARMACEUTICALS

MARSHALL, DAVID W

7815 SW ELLIPSE WAY UNIT 10 

STUART FL 34997

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MARTINEZ DE CASTRO JR,, ORLANDO 

9821 SW 119ST  

MIAMI FL 33176

JOHNSON & JOHNSON (ETHICON)

MARTIN, JACQUELINE A

5333 HERITAGE PASS CIRCLE  

MOUNT DORA FL 32757

CAREFUSION SOLUTIONS, LLC

MARTOS, EDWARD O

2800 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 1200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

THE MARK, LLC

MARVANIA, SHRINA 

4728 LEGACY PARK DRIVE  

TAMPA FL 33611

INCYTE

MASSA, STEFANIA 

18152 NW 19TH ST  

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029

COOK MEDICAL

MAYER, JAIMIE E

2 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. 2400 

MIAMI FL 33131

CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP AND EMPOWERMENT CEN
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M

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

MCCARTHY, VINCENT 

10002 PRINCESS PALM AVENUE. #216 

TAMPA FL 33619

SODEXOMAGIC, LLC.

MCGUIRE, MICHAEL 

501 E OLTORF ST 221 

AUSTIN TX 78704

GLOBUS MEDICAL

MCKENNA, KYLIE 

1750 N BAYSHORE DRIVE 2105 

MIAMI FL 33132

DEPUY SYNTHES/JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MEJIA, DANIELLE A

3800 NE 1ST AVE SUITE 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

AVMED, INC.

XEROX CORPORATION

MELWANI, ISHAAN R

12800 NORTH CALUSA CLUB DRIVE  

MIAMI FL 33186

TWIY HEALTH

MENDEZ, DIANA C

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

ABM AVIATION

AVIATION FACILITIES COMPANY MANAGEMENT, LLC

OEC USA, INC.

MILLER, JONATHAN T

12700 SW 70 AVE  

MIAMI FL 33156

SKELETAL DYNAMICS

MILO, ALBERT, JR. 

444 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 301 

MIAMI FL 33131

RUDG, LLC

MORALES, NICOLE 

4611 S. UNIVERSITY DR. #314  

DAVIE FL 33328

FIRST CHOICE RESEARCH AND INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

MORGAN, PRESLEY 

4185 REGATA WAY APT 306  

FORT MYERS FL 33916

AMPHASTAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

MORRISSEY, MAYTEE L

7931 SW 89 STREET  

MIAMI FL 33156

CARIS MPI, INC.

MURPHY, AMBER L

35 ROYAL DR.  

SOUTH BURLINGTON VT 05403

SYNEOS HEALTH

N

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

NASON, NICOLE M

333 Fern Street Apt. 1209 

West Palm Beach FL 33401

MOZARC MEDICAL

NAVARRO, YVETTE A

10352 SW 50TH ST  

COOPER CITY FL 33328

AXONICS, INC.

NIEMANN, HARRISON 

112 ASCEND CIR APT #11306 

WEST MELBOURNE FL 32904

ENDOMAGNETICS, INC.

NIXON, BRIANNA M

92 SW 3RD ST 906 

MIAMI FL 33130

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

NOTO, NICHOLAS 

1450 BICKELL AVE 23RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

CRG OPCO, LLC

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

O

Ocasio, Brunilda 

6380 ELAINE DRIVE  

WEBSTER FL 33597

RXSIGHT, INC.

OLSON, SARAH 

475 BRICKELL AVE 1708 

MIAMI FL 33131

ABBOTT
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O

OWENS, ZACHARY 

2308 MONROE AVE. APT. 2 

CINCINNATI OH 45212

SYNEOS HEALTH

P

PANTIN, LESLIE E

300 SEVILLA AVENUE SUITE 215 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

SUNSET HARBOUR YACHT CLUB, INC.

PARRA-GUERTIN, SHANNA A

700 ANDERSON HILL RD  

PURCHASE NY 10577

PEPSICO

PASCUAL, NIKOLAS 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

PASQUALE, DAVID 

13421 FAWN SPRINGS DRIVE  

TAMPA FL 33626

SYNEOS HEALTH

PAVLINIC, MARCO 

1001 VINTNER BLVD  

PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410

ASCENT MEDICAL, LLC

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

Payton, Valerie 

7235 SADDLE ROAD  

LAKE WORTH FL 33463

RXSIGHT, INC.

PENELAS, CHRISTOPHER 

98 SE 7TH ST.  SUITE 1100  

MIAMI FL 33131

VSGS FAC[LIT[ES LLC

PENN, GRAHAM C

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD #850 

MIAMI FL 33131

NER YITZCHAK OF HIGHLAND LAKES

REVA DADELAND LLC

VVMB HOLDINGS LLC

PHILSON, JEREMY C

340 SE 3RD ST, 3411  

MIAMI FL 33131

MEDTRONIC

PIZZUTTI, LUCAS 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 23RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

ABM AVIATION

OEC USA, INC.

PLANES, MAX 

530 SW 21ST RD  

MIAMI FL 33129

SILK ROAD MEDICAL

PLATA, NATASHA 

1955 NE 208 TERRACE  

MIAMI FL 33179

ABBVIE

POU, RAUL 

150 153RD AVENUE STE 203 

MADEIRA BEACH FL 33708

ASCENT MEDICAL, LLC

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

PRESTON, LISA 

2795 2ND STREET, SUITE 300  

DAVIS CA 95618

GOLD STANDARD DIAGNOSTICS, CORP.

PROCTOR, JERRY B

7600 SW 57 AVENUE SUITE 210 

SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143

POND DOCTORS, LLC

REMS GROUP, INC

Q

QUINTERO, LEYSI 

12724 SW 209 LANE  

MIAMI FL 33177

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

R

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

RAMOS, CRISTINA L

267 NW 40 COURT  

MIAMI FL 33126

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

RAMSEY, BRIAN R

6341 NW 31ST WAY  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

INARI MEDICAL

RAUCH, PAMELA 

700 UNIVERSE BOULEVARD LAW-E2  

JUNO BEACH FL 33408

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
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R

RAWLINGS, THOMAS O

4136 TUCKER TRAIL  

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804

FLEX OPERATING ROOM, INC

RECIO, ANTHONY L

2800 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD 1200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

THE MARK, LLC

REEDER, RHONDA D

1413 FOX HOLLOW DRIVE  

AYDEN NC 28513

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

REED, TYLER 

176 NW 25TH ST APT 425 

MIAMI FL 33127

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

REED, ANNISSA 

1400 16TH ST. NW SUITE 600 

WASHINGTON DC 20036

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION

REPP, JENNIFER 

5617 GLENCREST BLVD  

TAMPA FL 33625

INCYTE

RICCI, APRIL M

6820 DEL MAR TERRACE 

NAPLES FL 34105

REPRISE BIOMEDICAL, INC.

RING, JEREMY 

13611 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY 516 

MIAMI FL 33176

CARAHSOFT

ENGIE SERVICES U.S. INC.

RIVERO, VIVIEM 

3800 NE 1ST AVE SUITE 200 

MIAMI FL 33165

HEALTH INFORMATION PROJECT, INC.

ROBBINS, CAROL 

5542 13TH AVE  

BIRMINGHAM AL 35222

INCYTE

ROBERTSON, THOMAS H

200 S. BISCAYNE BOULEVARD 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

NORTH MIAMI BEACH KOLLEL, INC

RODRIGUEZ, JULIO A

6545 NOVA DR STE 203 

DAVIE FL 33317

SOUTH BEACH ORTHETICS & PROSTHETICS, INC.

ROLLINS, TRINA 

936 KENSINGTON AVE  

PLAINFIELD NJ 07060

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS CORPORATION

ROMAN, LESLIE A

2350 SW 27TH TERRACE  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312

SYNEOS HEALTH

ROMERO, JONATHAN 

4277 SW 5TH STREET  

MIAMI FL 33134

SPINEOLOGY, INC

ROSALES, HAROLD DAVID 

427 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

ROVIROSA, ANDRIA 

8940 SOUTHWEST 95TH AVE  

MIAMI FL 33176

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

GRETNA RACING, LLC

RUSSELL, DARANEE 

10 SW SOUTH RIVER DRIVE 1409 

MIAMI FL 33130

IPSEN BIOPHARMACEUTICALS

RUTKIN, RYAN J

2981 CENTERPORT CIRCLE STE 2  

POMPANO BEACH FL 33064

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORPORATION

MMH MEDICAL, LLC

RUVALCABA, ROY 

5123 SORRENTO BOULEVARD WEST  

SAINT CLOUD FL 34771

AGILITI HEALTH, INC.

RYDER, THOMAS 

1800 CONCORD PIKE  

WILMINGTON DE 19803

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

S

Salo, Alison 

5913 BAYVIEW CIRCLE S  

GULFPORT FL 33707

RXSIGHT, INC.

SALZVERG, JOSEPH R

301 S BRONOUGH STREET SUITE 600 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

SUNSET HARBOUR YACHT CLUB, INC.
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S

SAMPLES, EVE 

3727 SE OCEAN BLVD. SUITE 200 

STUART FL 34996

Friends of the Everglades

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ZOOX INC.

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

AVMED, INC.

SAVAGE, PAUL C

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

REVA DADELAND LLC

SCHMIDT, LANIE 

5612 CLAY AVE  

AUSTIN FL 

ABBVIE

SCHUBERT WILLCOX, CHARLOTTE M

9250 W BAY HARBOR DR UNIT 6A 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154-3606

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

SEBASTIANO, ANNA 

712 S ROME AVE  

TAMPA FL 33606

LEXICON PHARMACEUTICALS

SHAH, SANJEEV 

400 UNIVERSITY DRIVE 400J 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

AIRIS USA LLC

SHAW, VANESSA 

3320 DELRAY BAY DR  

DELRAY BEACH FL 33483

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

SILVESTRE, KIMBERLY C

16466 ERIE PLACE  

DAVIE FL 33331

CENTRAL ADMIXTURE PHARMACY SERVICES, INC.

SINGER, ERIC 

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 2300  

MIAMI FL 33131

ABM AVIATION

OEC USA, INC.

SLAVENS, TRACY R

3800 NE 1ST AVENUE SUITE 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

CRC PHASE 3 MF LLC

SMITH, MATTHEW R

364 WESTFORD CIRCLE  

PALM HARBOR FL 34683

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

SMITH, ADAM 

1 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER, SUITE 830 

WESTCHESTER IL 60154

INOMED

SMITH, GRANT J

401 EAST LAS OLAS BLVD. SUITE 130-120 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

KURT SALAC

SPIELER, BRIAN 

1550 NE 34TH CT 3H 

OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334 FL 33334

STRYKER ORTHOPEDICS

SPIEWAK, MICHELLE 

8486 sw 138 terr  

MIAMI FL 33158

URGO MEDICAL NORTH AMERICA

SPURGEON, LAUREL 

2611 BENS BRANCH DR  

KINGWOOD TX 77339

SYNEOS HEALTH

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

7364 SW 48 STREET  

MIAMI FL 33155

CADENCE COMMUNITIES LLC

PRH PARCEL 7 OWNER, LLC

STEEVES, STEWART W

295 MADISON AVENUE 1125 

NEW YORK NY 10017

VANTAGE AIRPORT GROUP (US) LTD.

STIGLICH, NICOLE 

7532 NW 71ST TERRACE  

PARKLAND FL 33067

BAUSCH HEALTH US LLC

STRANGE, CYNTHIA Z

1212 STETSON STREET  

ORLANDO FL 32804

SANOFI  US

STUART, ALECXANDER 

510 SE 5TH AVENUE 913 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC
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T

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MARLINS TEAMCO LLC

TAYLOR, CHRISTINE 

1307 GOLFVIEW ST.  

ORLANDO FL 

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

TAYLOR, MADISON 

121 NE 3RD ST APT 313 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

TEITTINEN, SAMI T

295 MADISON AVENUE SUITE 1125 

NEW YORK NY 10017

VANTAGE AIRPORT GROUP (US) LTD.

THOMPSON, KAITLYN N

535 N FORRESTER RD  

LAPORTE IN 46350

SYNEOS HEALTH

TORRES, LUIS G

856 BROKEN SOUND PARKWAY NORTHWEST 503 

BOCA RATON FL 33487

AXONICS, INC.

TORRES, LILI 

21505 SNOWY ORCHID TERRACE  

LAND O LAKES FL 34637

3M COMPANY

TORRES, ALBERTO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

TORRES, MARCOS 

9800 SW 106TH ave  

Miami FL 33176

AXOGEN CORPORATION

TOVAR, ANDREA 

19401 SHUMARD OAK DRIVE  

LAND O LAKES FL 34638

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

TRAPUZZANO, JANET 

3123 W. WAVERLY AVE  

TAMPA, FL FL 33629

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

TRAWICK, TIM A

2500 LYNDA LANE  

COLUMBUS GA 31906

BAVARIAN NORDIC, INC.

U

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

COARAL GABLES FL 33134

THE MARK, LLC

V

VALENCIA, ADELE 

3800 NE 1ST AVE SUITE 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

ACLIMA, INC.

AVMED, INC.

DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC

HEALTH INFORMATION PROJECT, INC.

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC

PHILIP AND PATRICIA FROST MUSEUM OF SCIENCE

SPRING CARE, INC.

YOUNG MUSICIANS UNITE

VAN ZANDT, MICHELLE J

3614 NE 21st Street  

OCALA FL 34470-3155

VALIDUS PHARMACEUTICALS LLC

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 1900  

MIAMI FL 33131

MICCOSUKEE TRIBE OF INDIANS OF FLORIDA

NORTH KING APARTMENTS LLC AND ROYAL KING APARTMENT

VELA, MIGUEL 

630 S Park Road 3-38 

HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

INDIGO SURGICAL, LLC

VERDEZ, AMANDA 

550 SW 115 AVE C3 

MIAMI FL 33174

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

VERGARA, GUSTAVO A

8659 SW 49TH ST  

COOPER CITY FL 33328

VETERANS ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC

VITA, RICARDO 

10225 WESTMOOR DR.  

WESTMINSTER CO 80021

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

W

WALTON, CATHERINE A

700 ANDERSON HILL RD  

PURCHASE NY 10577

PEPSICO
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W

WANG, XIAOYI 

750 94TH AVE N SUITE 211 

ST. PETERSBURG FL 33702

THINKING SYSTEMS CORPORATION

THINKING SYSTEMS SALES & SERVICE

WASSERMAN, ETHAN B

333 SE 2ND AVENUE SUITE 4400 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDEAN ACADEMY, INC.

HERITAGE VILLAGE SOUTH LTD.

WAX, STEVEN 

7452 W MERCADA WAY  

DELRAY BEACH FL 33446

RXSIGHT, INC.

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

Wells, II, Percy L

10117 PRINCESS PALM AVE SUITE, 100 

TAMPA FL 33610

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

WESCHLER, ALEXANDER E

9345 SW 83 ST  

MIAMI FL 33173

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

WEVER, WALLIA J

6704 PALMETTO CIRCLE S UNIT 101  

BOCA RATON FL 33433

COOK MEDICAL

WHITMILL, MADISON 

316 SW 16TH ST UNIT B 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315

STRYKER CMF

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

MIAMI FL 33134

NOVEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

WILCOX, HEATHER 

313 N Country Club Blvd  

BOCA RATON FL 33487

SYNEOS HEALTH

WILDER, NIKKI 

204 NW 41ST WAY  

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442

GETINGE USA, INC.

WILLIAMS, JOHN W

104 NE 13TH AVE  

POMPANO BEACH FL 33060

MADRIGAL PHARMACEUTICALS

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

26430 MABLE ST LLC

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

WILLIAMS, RICHARD 

8397 QUEEN STREET  

SEMINOLE FL 33772

AIRLIFE

WOLFE, NICOLE S

333 SE 2ND AVENUE 41ST FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDEAN ACADEMY, INC.

HERITAGE VILLAGE SOUTH LTD.

X

XANDER, JEFFREY 

117 GLENWOOD DRIVE  

SELLERSVILLE PA 18960

SANOFI  US

Y

Yale, Matthew A

2980 MCFARLANE ROAD  

MIAMI FL 33133

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

YOUNG, LANE A

2612 SW RACQUET CLUB DRIVE  

PALM CITY FL 34990

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

Z

ZANDECKI, ANDREW J

1318 SW 28TH AVE  

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442

STRYKER ORTHOPEDICS

ZAYAS, YAMILE 

21522 SW 88TH PL  

CUTLER BAY FL 33189

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY
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26430 MABLE ST LLC

ADAMS, ERICA C

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

ADAMS, ERICA C

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

MADRID, VANESSA 

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

3M COMPANY

TORRES, LILI 
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A

ABBOTT

DENMEAD, SHERI 

OLSON, SARAH 

ABBVIE

CASTILLO, ASHLEY 

PLATA, NATASHA 

SCHMIDT, LANIE 

ABIOMED, INC.

ACOSTA, JOSE F

ABM AVIATION

MENDEZ, DIANA C

PIZZUTTI, LUCAS 

SINGER, ERIC 

ACLIMA, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ADLER INSTRUMENT COMPANY

DEGANCE, CHRISTOPHER P

ADRIENNE ARSHT CENTER FOR THE  PERFORMING 

ARTS

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

ADURRA

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

BUITRAGO, EMILY 

MARSHALL, DAVID W

RAMOS, CRISTINA L

AEROVIAS DEL CONTINENTE AMERICANO S.A AVIACA 

#1

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

AESCULAP, INC

KAEDING, SETH 

AFP 103 CORP.

BENITEZ, HUGO E

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

AGI-ALLIANCE GROUND INTERNATIONAL

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

DUCKENFIELD, DAVID A

AGILITI HEALTH, INC.

RUVALCABA, ROY 

AIRIS USA LLC

HUANG, GREGORY 

SHAH, SANJEEV 

AIRLIFE

WILLIAMS, RICHARD 

AMERICAN BANKERS LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF 

FLORIDA

HENDRIX, ERIN 

AMPHASTAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

MORGAN, PRESLEY 

ANFIELD CONSULTING

FERNANDEZ, EDGAR G

ANSELL

BOONE, HUNTER 

ARCHIMEDEAN ACADEMY, INC.

BAILINE, RYAN D

WASSERMAN, ETHAN B

WOLFE, NICOLE S

ASCENT MEDICAL, LLC

PAVLINIC, MARCO 

POU, RAUL 

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

KOPKA, BRIAN 

ROSALES, HAROLD DAVID 

RYDER, THOMAS 

AVAYA

DOYLE, KEVIN 

AVENTURA ISLES SYNAGOGUE INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

AVIATION FACILITIES COMPANY MANAGEMENT, LLC

MENDEZ, DIANA C

AVMED, INC.

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

MEJIA, DANIELLE A

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

VALENCIA, ADELE 

AXOGEN CORPORATION

TORRES, MARCOS 

AXONICS, INC.

NAVARRO, YVETTE A

TORRES, LUIS G
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B

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

KEENAN, GEORGE T

REEDER, RHONDA D

BAUSCH HEALTH US LLC

STIGLICH, NICOLE 

BAVARIAN NORDIC, INC.

TRAWICK, TIM A

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORPORATION

RUTKIN, RYAN J

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

DREESSEN, KYLE 

SCHUBERT WILLCOX, CHARLOTTE M

TRAPUZZANO, JANET 

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

GORDON, CARSYN M

QUINTERO, LEYSI 

YOUNG, LANE A

BINDING SITE, INC..

CARDANI, CARLO J

BIOCRYST US SALES CO., LLC

COLE, PATRICIA A

BONESUPPORT INC

FORD, RUSSELL P

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

CRANE, COLLEEN 

FOX, JILLIAN A

NIXON, BRIANNA M

WESCHLER, ALEXANDER E

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY

ZAYAS, YAMILE 

C

C&W FACILITY SERVICES

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

CADENCE COMMUNITIES LLC

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

CARAHSOFT

RING, JEREMY 

CAREFUSION SOLUTIONS, LLC

MARTIN, JACQUELINE A

CARIS MPI, INC.

MORRISSEY, MAYTEE L

CARISMA AVIATION

ALEMAN, JOSE B

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

DAVID, MOSCOSO J

FUENTES, JOSE K

CASA FAMILIA, INC.

ADLER, BRIAN 

AVINO, JAVIER F

KAHN, LAUREN L

CENTRAL ADMIXTURE PHARMACY SERVICES, INC.

SILVESTRE, KIMBERLY C

CERAPEDICS, INC.

CHAPMAN, ALYSSA 

CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP AND 

EMPOWERMENT CEN

MAYER, JAIMIE E

CLARA HOMES, LLC

ANGULO, FELIPE 

CLIPR CO.

CHEN, HUMPHREY D

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

ARTEAGA, DIANA 

BLAIR, ROBERT M

TOVAR, ANDREA 

Wells, II, Percy L

CONDUENT, INC. AND ITS AFFILIATES

BRUNET, WILLIAM 

COOK MEDICAL

AUGUSTIN, DAMIEN B

BOUCHOUTROUCH, MOUNA 

FAJARDO, LUIS 

MASSA, STEFANIA 

WEVER, WALLIA J

CORIUM, INC.

DELGADO, ULISSES 

CORZA MEDICAL

CASSEDY, MARSHALL 

CRC PHASE 3 MF LLC

HEVIA, WESLEY J

SLAVENS, TRACY R

CRG OPCO, LLC

AVINO, JAVIER F

NOTO, NICHOLAS 

CRXSSPARK

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION

REED, ANNISSA 
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DABUN INC.

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

DADE METRO LLC C/O KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP

BAKER, EDWARD G

DADELAND CENTRE II, LTD

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DADELAND CENTRE, LTD

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DADELAND TOWERS NORTH ASSOCIATE LLC C/O 

KEYSTONE P

BAKER, EDWARD G

DAVID A LEMBO

LEMBO, DAVID A

DEPUY SYNTHES/JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MCKENNA, KYLIE 

DEVICOR MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.

JOHNS, NINA 

DIGITAL HOUSING PLATFORM LLC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY V

KAHN, LAUREN L

DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

E

EARLINGTON METRO, LLC

BRAVO, ALICE 

EDUARDO CARO

FERRO, SIMON 

ENDOMAGNETICS, INC.

NIEMANN, HARRISON 

ENGIE SERVICES U.S. INC.

RING, JEREMY 

F

FIRST CHOICE RESEARCH AND INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

MORALES, NICOLE 

FIRST CLASS COMMERCIAL SERVICES

HUNT, CHRIS 

FIVEPOINT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

FLEX OPERATING ROOM, INC

RAWLINGS, THOMAS O

FLORIDA IMAGING EXPERSTS

KING, JAMES 

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

GENTILE, JAMIE A

RAUCH, PAMELA 

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

DIAZ, JOSE F

MAHONY, ABIGAEL 

PASCUAL, NIKOLAS 

Yale, Matthew A

Friends of the Everglades

SAMPLES, EVE 

G

GETINGE USA, INC.

GODBOUT, DAWN 

WILDER, NIKKI 

GLOBUS MEDICAL

MCGUIRE, MICHAEL 

GOLD STANDARD DIAGNOSTICS, CORP.

PRESTON, LISA 

GREATER MIAMI SPORTS COMMISSION, INC. D/B/A 

FIFA W

BARRETO, RODNEY 

LUTOFF-PERLO, LISA 

GRETNA RACING, LLC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO L

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

GUERBET LLC

ARMSTRONG, AMY E

H

HARROW

JEFFRIES, JACOB T

HEALTH INFORMATION PROJECT, INC.

RIVERO, VIVIEM 

VALENCIA, ADELE 

HERITAGE VILLAGE SOUTH LTD.

WASSERMAN, ETHAN B

WOLFE, NICOLE S

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

PAVLINIC, MARCO 

POU, RAUL 

VITA, RICARDO 

HOLOGIC, INC.

HATZIS, MARIANTHI 
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INARI MEDICAL

CAMPBELL, SAVANNAH 

JONES, JASON P

RAMSEY, BRIAN R

INCYTE

ALCORTA, ADRI 

KANARIS, PETRA 

LEVEILLE, SHANNON 

MARVANIA, SHRINA 

REPP, JENNIFER 

ROBBINS, CAROL 

INDIGO SURGICAL, LLC

VELA, MIGUEL 

INDIVIOR INC

COLLINS, ROGER 

INOMED

CARMONA, RANDY 

SMITH, ADAM 

INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES SALES, LLC

BROWNING, FRANCESCA 

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

ACOSTA, PAUL A

BRAVO, MATTHEW 

EDWARDS, TAYLOR B

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

INVIVYD, INC.

BROCK, KIMBERLY 

IPSEN BIOPHARMACEUTICALS

RUSSELL, DARANEE 

J

J BAR J, LLC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

JB WORLD ENTRETENIMENTOS SA

BOOK, RONALD L

JOHNSON & JOHNSON (ETHICON)

MARTINEZ DE CASTRO JR,, ORLANDO 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

CAJAMARCA, SEBASTIAN J

REED, TYLER 

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

K

KENDALL HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

KEY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC

DAVIS, MATTHEW E

KURT SALAC

SMITH, GRANT J

L

LENNAR HOMES LLC

ADAMS, ERICA C

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

LEXICON PHARMACEUTICALS

MARRERO, RAMIRO 

SEBASTIANO, ANNA 

LEXINGTON MEDICAL INC

BRUNO, JEFF J

LOUD AND LIVE ENGAGE, LLC

CARMONA, JACQUI 
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MADRIGAL PHARMACEUTICALS

WILLIAMS, JOHN W

MANDICH GROUP, LLC

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

MARCMAN SOLUTIONS

BILBAO, RON 

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

MARLINS TEAMCO LLC

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP

D'AMICO, MATTHEW J

MEDTRONIC

BELL, DIANA 

PHILSON, JEREMY C

METROBLOKS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

METVISION PARTNERS, LLC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO L

MIAMI BEACH HEALTHCARE GROUP, LTD

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

MICCOSUKEE TRIBE OF INDIANS OF FLORIDA

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

MMH MEDICAL, LLC

RUTKIN, RYAN J

MNK INVESTMENTS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

MOZARC MEDICAL

ALLEN, KATIE G

NASON, NICOLE M

MQ TMB HOLDINGS, LLC

MARANTE, ROLY 

N

NER YITZCHAK OF HIGHLAND LAKES

BENJAMIN, SHERRY 

PENN, GRAHAM C

NEW GAME HOLDINGS, LLC

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

NORTH KING APARTMENTS LLC AND ROYAL KING 

APARTMENT

BAKER, EDWARD G

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

NORTH MIAMI BEACH KOLLEL, INC

AMSTER, MATTHEW G

ROBERTSON, THOMAS H

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS CORPORATION

ROLLINS, TRINA 

NOVEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

NV2A GROUP, LLC

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

O

OCEAN AVIATION INCORPORATED

ABAD, MIGUEL A

OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, 

INC.

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

OEC USA, INC.

MENDEZ, DIANA C

PIZZUTTI, LUCAS 

SINGER, ERIC 

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

AVINO, JAVIER F

NOTO, NICHOLAS 

ORGANOX, INC.

KILWAY, BRIAN E

OSSIO INC.

FORD, HAILEY 

GONZALEZ, JOSE C

MARILLA, BRENNAN 
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PAW CARE MIAMI, LLC

BEHAR, ROBERT 

PEPSICO

CUTLIP, CYNTHIA M

GUVENC, HAKAN 

LEZMAN, STEVEN J

LYNN, JIMMY D

PARRA-GUERTIN, SHANNA A

WALTON, CATHERINE A

PFIZER INC.

LAZENBY, ERIC 

PHILIP AND PATRICIA FROST MUSEUM OF SCIENCE

VALENCIA, ADELE 

PHILIPS NORTH AMERICA LLC

CROVETTO, GIOVANNI E

PINECREST REHABILITATION CENTER`

GOLD, DAVID C

POND DOCTORS, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

PRH PARCEL 7 OWNER, LLC

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

SHAW, VANESSA 

PROLOGIS LP

HENDRIX, ERIN 

PUBLIC STORAGE INC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

PULMON X

LOPEZ, STEVEN 

R

REDLANDS GROVE LLC

HARRISON, CARL A

REGENERON HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC.

GARVIN, KELLY 

REIMBURSEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES, LLC

DAVIS, SCOTT J

RELIANCE AVIATION MIAMI LLC

ALEMAN, JOSE B

REMS GROUP, INC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

REPRISE BIOMEDICAL, INC.

RICCI, APRIL M

REVA DADELAND LLC

PENN, GRAHAM C

SAVAGE, PAUL C

REVEAM, INC.

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS

HERNANDEZ, JOSHUA 

RUDG, LLC

MILO, ALBERT, JR. 

RXSIGHT, INC.

KNOX, ALLISON R

Ocasio, Brunilda 

Payton, Valerie 

Salo, Alison 

WAX, STEVEN 
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SAFEWASTE USA

CLINDANIEL, ADAM W

SANOFI  US

DEITCH, JERRI 

GREGORIO, ANA 

STRANGE, CYNTHIA Z

XANDER, JEFFREY 

SB MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

BETANCOURT, SUSEL 

SCIENTIA VASCULAR

HUMENIUK, WILLIAM M

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

BANDY, ERIK J

DANOFF, ERICA N

JOYCE, CHARLIE G

SMITH, MATTHEW R

STUART, ALECXANDER 

TAYLOR, CHRISTINE 

SIGNAL / DBA COA-INSITE STREET MEDIA

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

SILK ROAD MEDICAL

PLANES, MAX 

SKELETAL DYNAMICS

MILLER, JONATHAN T

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

VERDEZ, AMANDA 

SODEXOMAGIC, LLC.

ALLIO, DONNA 

DAVID, BORCHIK 

MCCARTHY, VINCENT 

SOUTH BEACH ORTHETICS & PROSTHETICS, INC.

RODRIGUEZ, JULIO A

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

ADAMS, ERICA C

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

SPINEOLOGY, INC

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

ROMERO, JONATHAN 

SPRING CARE, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

STRYKER CMF

WHITMILL, MADISON 

STRYKER ORTHOPEDICS

SPIELER, BRIAN 

ZANDECKI, ANDREW J

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

ROVIROSA, ANDRIA 

SUNSET HARBOUR YACHT CLUB, INC.

PANTIN, LESLIE E

SALZVERG, JOSEPH R

SUNSHINE GASOLINE DISTRIBUTORS

DIAZ, NELSON D

SYNEOS HEALTH

BABCOCK, LILIA 

BARTELS, NELLA E

BASINSKI, BRETT S

CAMPBELL, LAUREN O

CORRELL, CHERISE M

FERACO, GREGORY 

FOSTER, BROOKE 

GARG, AMIT 

GONZALEZ, NORMA 

GUERRA, ADRIANA 

HART, YAZMYNE 

HENDERSON, TAMARA C

Letlow, Angela C

LYLES, KATHRYN M

MURPHY, AMBER L

OWENS, ZACHARY 

PASQUALE, DAVID 

ROMAN, LESLIE A

SPURGEON, LAUREL 

THOMPSON, KAITLYN N

WILCOX, HEATHER 
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TAF SDGC, LLC

ALVAREZ, LILY 

LASARTE, FELIX M

TELA BIO

BUITRIAGO, JACKELINE 

TFC SOUTHLAND, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

THE GREEN COMPANIES

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

THE MARK, LLC

HERBELLO, STEPHANIE 

MARTOS, EDWARD O

RECIO, ANTHONY L

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

THINKING SYSTEMS CORPORATION

WANG, XIAOYI 

THINKING SYSTEMS SALES & SERVICE

WANG, XIAOYI 

TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC.

DAPAS, TORI 

FLORES, NICOLLE 

GROSS, NICOLE 

TWIY HEALTH

MELWANI, ISHAAN R

U

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.

ARAUJO, HECTOR 

LEVAR, FRANCES 

URGO MEDICAL NORTH AMERICA

SPIEWAK, MICHELLE 

V

VALIDUS PHARMACEUTICALS LLC

VAN ZANDT, MICHELLE J

VANTAGE AIRPORT GROUP (US) LTD.

DASGUPTA, KUNAL K

STEEVES, STEWART W

TEITTINEN, SAMI T

VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

VERALON PARTNERS, INC.

KAPLAN, KARIN C

VERILY LIFE SCIENCES LLC

CRAWFORD, JACOB 

VETERANS ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC

VERGARA, GUSTAVO A

VILLAGE OF PALMETTO BAY

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

VS REAL ESTATE LLC

CALHOUN, HOPE 

GONZALEZ, JOSE M

LIEVANO-CRUZ, MARIA 

VSGS FAC[LIT[ES LLC

KASDIN, NEISEN O

PENELAS, CHRISTOPHER 

VVMB HOLDINGS LLC

PENN, GRAHAM C

W

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY 

RESTORAT

BRAVO, ALICE 

GARCIA, WENDY 

IBARRA, GABRIELA 

WILLY BERMELLO

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

X

XEROX CORPORATION

HENDRIX, ERIN 

MEJIA, DANIELLE A

Y

YACHT CLUB BY LUXCOM, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

YOUNG MUSICIANS UNITE

VALENCIA, ADELE 

Z

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

TAYLOR, MADISON 

ZOOX INC.

DIAZ, JOSE F

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 
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AVIATION / AIRPORT

ADURRA

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

AEROVIAS DEL CONTINENTE AMERICANO S.A AVIACA #1

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

AGI-ALLIANCE GROUND INTERNATIONAL

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

DUCKENFIELD, DAVID A

AVIATION FACILITIES COMPANY MANAGEMENT, LLC

MENDEZ, DIANA C

C&W FACILITY SERVICES

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

FUENTES, JOSE K

DAVID, MOSCOSO J

MQ TMB HOLDINGS, LLC

MARANTE, ROLY 

OCEAN AVIATION INCORPORATED

ABAD, MIGUEL A

PROLOGIS LP

HENDRIX, ERIN 

RELIANCE AVIATION MIAMI LLC

ALEMAN, JOSE B

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.

LEVAR, FRANCES 

ARAUJO, HECTOR 

VANTAGE AIRPORT GROUP (US) LTD.

DASGUPTA, KUNAL K

STEEVES, STEWART W

TEITTINEN, SAMI T

COMMUNICATIONS

CTIA - THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION

REED, ANNISSA 

CONTRACTS / AGREEMENTS

CARIS MPI, INC.

MORRISSEY, MAYTEE L

KURT SALAC

SMITH, GRANT J

PEPSICO

CUTLIP, CYNTHIA M

LEZMAN, STEVEN J

GUVENC, HAKAN 

LYNN, JIMMY D

WALTON, CATHERINE A

PARRA-GUERTIN, SHANNA A

CORRECTIONS DEPT

INDIVIOR INC

COLLINS, ROGER 

EDUCATION

HEALTH INFORMATION PROJECT, INC.

RIVERO, VIVIEM 

FIRE / POLICE SERVICE

CLIPR CO.

CHEN, HUMPHREY D

HEALTHCARE

3M COMPANY

TORRES, LILI 

ABBOTT

OLSON, SARAH 

ABIOMED, INC.

ACOSTA, JOSE F

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MARSHALL, DAVID W

AGILITI HEALTH, INC.

RUVALCABA, ROY 

AIRLIFE

WILLIAMS, RICHARD 

AMPHASTAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

MORGAN, PRESLEY 

ASCENT MEDICAL, LLC

POU, RAUL 

PAVLINIC, MARCO 

AXONICS, INC.

NAVARRO, YVETTE A

TORRES, LUIS G

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

REEDER, RHONDA D

BAVARIAN NORDIC, INC.

TRAWICK, TIM A

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORPORATION

RUTKIN, RYAN J

BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC

SCHUBERT WILLCOX, CHARLOTTE M

TRAPUZZANO, JANET 

DREESSEN, KYLE 

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

YOUNG, LANE A

BIOCRYST US SALES CO., LLC

COLE, PATRICIA A

BONESUPPORT INC

FORD, RUSSELL P
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BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

WESCHLER, ALEXANDER E

FOX, JILLIAN A

NIXON, BRIANNA M

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY

ZAYAS, YAMILE 

CERAPEDICS, INC.

CHAPMAN, ALYSSA 

COOK MEDICAL

BOUCHOUTROUCH, MOUNA 

AUGUSTIN, DAMIEN B

MASSA, STEFANIA 

FAJARDO, LUIS 

WEVER, WALLIA J

CORZA MEDICAL

CASSEDY, MARSHALL 

DEPUY SYNTHES/JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MCKENNA, KYLIE 

DEVICOR MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.

JOHNS, NINA 

ENDOMAGNETICS, INC.

NIEMANN, HARRISON 

FIRST CLASS COMMERCIAL SERVICES

HUNT, CHRIS 

GETINGE USA, INC.

GODBOUT, DAWN 

GLOBUS MEDICAL

MCGUIRE, MICHAEL 

HEALTH INFORMATION PROJECT, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

HOLOGIC, INC.

HATZIS, MARIANTHI 

INARI MEDICAL

RAMSEY, BRIAN R

CAMPBELL, SAVANNAH 

JONES, JASON P

INCYTE

LEVEILLE, SHANNON 

REPP, JENNIFER 

ALCORTA, ADRI 

KANARIS, PETRA 

ROBBINS, CAROL 

MARVANIA, SHRINA 

INDIGO SURGICAL, LLC

VELA, MIGUEL 

INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES SALES, LLC

BROWNING, FRANCESCA 

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

ACOSTA, PAUL A

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

EDWARDS, TAYLOR B

BRAVO, MATTHEW 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON (ETHICON)

MARTINEZ DE CASTRO JR,, ORLANDO 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

CAJAMARCA, SEBASTIAN J

KEY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC

DAVIS, MATTHEW E

MADRIGAL PHARMACEUTICALS

WILLIAMS, JOHN W

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP

D'AMICO, MATTHEW J

MEDTRONIC

PHILSON, JEREMY C

BELL, DIANA 

MMH MEDICAL, LLC

RUTKIN, RYAN J

ORGANOX, INC.

KILWAY, BRIAN E

OSSIO INC.

GONZALEZ, JOSE C

MARILLA, BRENNAN 

FORD, HAILEY 

PFIZER INC.

LAZENBY, ERIC 

PHILIPS NORTH AMERICA LLC

CROVETTO, GIOVANNI E

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

SHAW, VANESSA 

REIMBURSEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES, LLC

DAVIS, SCOTT J

REPRISE BIOMEDICAL, INC.

RICCI, APRIL M

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS

HERNANDEZ, JOSHUA 

RXSIGHT, INC.

WAX, STEVEN 

Salo, Alison 

Ocasio, Brunilda 

KNOX, ALLISON R

Payton, Valerie 

SANOFI  US

STRANGE, CYNTHIA Z

DEITCH, JERRI 
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XANDER, JEFFREY 

GREGORIO, ANA 

SCIENTIA VASCULAR

HUMENIUK, WILLIAM M

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

BANDY, ERIK J

TAYLOR, CHRISTINE 

SMITH, MATTHEW R

STUART, ALECXANDER 

DANOFF, ERICA N

JOYCE, CHARLIE G

SILK ROAD MEDICAL

PLANES, MAX 

SKELETAL DYNAMICS

MILLER, JONATHAN T

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

VERDEZ, AMANDA 

SODEXOMAGIC, LLC.

MCCARTHY, VINCENT 

ALLIO, DONNA 

DAVID, BORCHIK 

SOUTH BEACH ORTHETICS & PROSTHETICS, INC.

RODRIGUEZ, JULIO A

STRYKER CMF

WHITMILL, MADISON 

STRYKER ORTHOPEDICS

SPIELER, BRIAN 

TELA BIO

BUITRIAGO, JACKELINE 

THINKING SYSTEMS CORPORATION

WANG, XIAOYI 

THINKING SYSTEMS SALES & SERVICE

WANG, XIAOYI 

URGO MEDICAL NORTH AMERICA

SPIEWAK, MICHELLE 

VALIDUS PHARMACEUTICALS LLC

VAN ZANDT, MICHELLE J

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY RESTORAT

BRAVO, ALICE 

HOUSING / HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

TAF SDGC, LLC

LASARTE, FELIX M

ALVAREZ, LILY 

INFORMATION / TECHNOLOGY

AVAYA

DOYLE, KEVIN 

CARAHSOFT

RING, JEREMY 

INOMED

SMITH, ADAM 

JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL / PUBLIC 

HEALTH TRUST
ABBVIE

SCHMIDT, LANIE 

CASTILLO, ASHLEY 

ADLER INSTRUMENT COMPANY

DEGANCE, CHRISTOPHER P

ADVANCED SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

BUITRAGO, EMILY 

RAMOS, CRISTINA L

AESCULAP, INC

KAEDING, SETH 

ANSELL

BOONE, HUNTER 

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

ROSALES, HAROLD DAVID 

RYDER, THOMAS 

KOPKA, BRIAN 

AVMED, INC.

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

VALENCIA, ADELE 

MEJIA, DANIELLE A

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

KEENAN, GEORGE T

BAUSCH HEALTH US LLC

STIGLICH, NICOLE 

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

GORDON, CARSYN M

QUINTERO, LEYSI 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

CRANE, COLLEEN 

CAREFUSION SOLUTIONS, LLC

MARTIN, JACQUELINE A

CENTRAL ADMIXTURE PHARMACY SERVICES, INC.

SILVESTRE, KIMBERLY C

CORIUM, INC.

DELGADO, ULISSES 

DAVID A LEMBO

LEMBO, DAVID A

FLEX OPERATING ROOM, INC

RAWLINGS, THOMAS O
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HEALTH TRUST

FLORIDA IMAGING EXPERSTS

KING, JAMES 

GETINGE USA, INC.

WILDER, NIKKI 

GOLD STANDARD DIAGNOSTICS, CORP.

PRESTON, LISA 

GUERBET LLC

ARMSTRONG, AMY E

HARROW

JEFFRIES, JACOB T

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

VITA, RICARDO 

INVIVYD, INC.

BROCK, KIMBERLY 

IPSEN BIOPHARMACEUTICALS

RUSSELL, DARANEE 

LEXICON PHARMACEUTICALS

MARRERO, RAMIRO 

SEBASTIANO, ANNA 

LEXINGTON MEDICAL INC

BRUNO, JEFF J

MOZARC MEDICAL

NASON, NICOLE M

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS CORPORATION

ROLLINS, TRINA 

OSSIO INC.

MARILLA, BRENNAN 

FORD, HAILEY 

PINECREST REHABILITATION CENTER`

GOLD, DAVID C

PULMON X

LOPEZ, STEVEN 

REGENERON HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC.

GARVIN, KELLY 

SB MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

BETANCOURT, SUSEL 

SPINEOLOGY, INC

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

ROMERO, JONATHAN 

STRYKER ORTHOPEDICS

ZANDECKI, ANDREW J

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

ROVIROSA, ANDRIA 

SYNEOS HEALTH

BABCOCK, LILIA 

WILCOX, HEATHER 

GONZALEZ, NORMA 

HENDERSON, TAMARA C

FOSTER, BROOKE 

PASQUALE, DAVID 

SPURGEON, LAUREL 

BARTELS, NELLA E

CAMPBELL, LAUREN O

LYLES, KATHRYN M

OWENS, ZACHARY 

GUERRA, ADRIANA 

BASINSKI, BRETT S

THOMPSON, KAITLYN N

CORRELL, CHERISE M

ROMAN, LESLIE A

MURPHY, AMBER L

FERACO, GREGORY 

GARG, AMIT 

Letlow, Angela C

HART, YAZMYNE 

TWIY HEALTH

MELWANI, ISHAAN R

VERALON PARTNERS, INC.

KAPLAN, KARIN C

VETERANS ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC

VERGARA, GUSTAVO A

MISCELLANEOUS

26430 MABLE ST LLC

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

ADAMS, ERICA C

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

ABBOTT

DENMEAD, SHERI 

ABBVIE

PLATA, NATASHA 

ABM AVIATION

SINGER, ERIC 

MENDEZ, DIANA C

PIZZUTTI, LUCAS 
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ACLIMA, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ADRIENNE ARSHT CENTER FOR THE  PERFORMING ARTS

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

AGI-ALLIANCE GROUND INTERNATIONAL

DUCKENFIELD, DAVID A

AIRIS USA LLC

HUANG, GREGORY 

SHAH, SANJEEV 

AMERICAN BANKERS LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA

HENDRIX, ERIN 

ANFIELD CONSULTING

FERNANDEZ, EDGAR G

AXOGEN CORPORATION

TORRES, MARCOS 

BINDING SITE, INC..

CARDANI, CARLO J

CADENCE COMMUNITIES LLC

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

CARISMA AVIATION

ALEMAN, JOSE B

CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP AND EMPOWERMENT CEN

MAYER, JAIMIE E

COCA-COLA BEVERAGES FLORIDA, LLC

TOVAR, ANDREA 

Wells, II, Percy L

ARTEAGA, DIANA 

BLAIR, ROBERT M

CRG OPCO, LLC

AVINO, JAVIER F

NOTO, NICHOLAS 

CRXSSPARK

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

DABUN INC.

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

DADE METRO LLC C/O KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP

BAKER, EDWARD G

DADELAND CENTRE II, LTD

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

DADELAND CENTRE, LTD

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

DADELAND TOWERS NORTH ASSOCIATE LLC C/O KEYSTONE P

BAKER, EDWARD G

DIGITAL HOUSING PLATFORM LLC

KAHN, LAUREN L

DE YURRE, ANTHONY V

DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

EARLINGTON METRO, LLC

BRAVO, ALICE 

EDUARDO CARO

FERRO, SIMON 

ENGIE SERVICES U.S. INC.

RING, JEREMY 

FIVEPOINT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

RAUCH, PAMELA 

GENTILE, JAMIE A

FORTUNE BRANDS INNOVATIONS, INC.

DIAZ, JOSE F

PASCUAL, NIKOLAS 

MAHONY, ABIGAEL 

Yale, Matthew A

HIGHRIDGE MEDICAL

POU, RAUL 

PAVLINIC, MARCO 

INOMED

CARMONA, RANDY 

J BAR J, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

BENITEZ, HUGO E

JB WORLD ENTRETENIMENTOS SA

BOOK, RONALD L

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

REED, TYLER 

LOUD AND LIVE ENGAGE, LLC

CARMONA, JACQUI 

MANDICH GROUP, LLC

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

MARCMAN SOLUTIONS

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

BILBAO, RON 

MARLINS TEAMCO LLC

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

METVISION PARTNERS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

BENITEZ, HUGO E

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO L

MICCOSUKEE TRIBE OF INDIANS OF FLORIDA

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L
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MOZARC MEDICAL

ALLEN, KATIE G

NER YITZCHAK OF HIGHLAND LAKES

PENN, GRAHAM C

BENJAMIN, SHERRY 

NORTH KING APARTMENTS LLC AND ROYAL KING APARTMENT

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

BAKER, EDWARD G

NOVEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

NV2A GROUP, LLC

BALSERA, ALFREDO 

OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

OEC USA, INC.

SINGER, ERIC 

MENDEZ, DIANA C

PIZZUTTI, LUCAS 

PAW CARE MIAMI, LLC

BEHAR, ROBERT 

PHILIP AND PATRICIA FROST MUSEUM OF SCIENCE

VALENCIA, ADELE 

PRH PARCEL 7 OWNER, LLC

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

REMS GROUP, INC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

REVEAM, INC.

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

RUDG, LLC

MILO, ALBERT, JR. 

SAFEWASTE USA

CLINDANIEL, ADAM W

SOUTHERN OFFICES AT LAKESIDE, LLC

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

ADAMS, ERICA C

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

SPRING CARE, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

SUNSET HARBOUR YACHT CLUB, INC.

SALZVERG, JOSEPH R

PANTIN, LESLIE E

SUNSHINE GASOLINE DISTRIBUTORS

DIAZ, NELSON D

THE GREEN COMPANIES

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC.

FLORES, NICOLLE 

GROSS, NICOLE 

DAPAS, TORI 

VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BENITEZ, HUGO E

VERILY LIFE SCIENCES LLC

CRAWFORD, JACOB 

VILLAGE OF PALMETTO BAY

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

VS REAL ESTATE LLC

GONZALEZ, JOSE M

LIEVANO-CRUZ, MARIA 

CALHOUN, HOPE 

VSGS FAC[LIT[ES LLC

KASDIN, NEISEN O

PENELAS, CHRISTOPHER 

VVMB HOLDINGS LLC

PENN, GRAHAM C

WATER RESTORATION GUYS, INC DBA EMERGENCY RESTORAT

IBARRA, GABRIELA 

GARCIA, WENDY 

WILLY BERMELLO

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

XEROX CORPORATION

HENDRIX, ERIN 

MEJIA, DANIELLE A

YACHT CLUB BY LUXCOM, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

YOUNG MUSICIANS UNITE

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

TAYLOR, MADISON 

ZOOX INC.

DIAZ, JOSE F
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SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

NONE

FIRST CHOICE RESEARCH AND INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

MORALES, NICOLE 

Friends of the Everglades

SAMPLES, EVE 

PARKS / SPORTS / RECREATION EVENTS

GREATER MIAMI SPORTS COMMISSION, INC. D/B/A FIFA W

BARRETO, RODNEY 

LUTOFF-PERLO, LISA 

PROPERTY RIGHTS / REAL ESTATE

CLARA HOMES, LLC

ANGULO, FELIPE 

TRANSIT / MPO / MDX/SPECIAL 

TRANSPORTATION
CONDUENT, INC. AND ITS AFFILIATES

BRUNET, WILLIAM 

SIGNAL / DBA COA-INSITE STREET MEDIA

BOOK, RONALD L

MALLETTE, KELLY C

WATER/SEWER

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

278 ST DEVELOPMENT LLC

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MADRID, VANESSA 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

RAMOS, MIRIAM S

FIGUEREDO, LUIS 

ADAMS, ERICA C

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

JOEVEER, MAMIE C

AFP 103 CORP.

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

BENITEZ, HUGO E

ARCHIMEDEAN ACADEMY, INC.

BAILINE, RYAN D

WASSERMAN, ETHAN B

WOLFE, NICOLE S

AVENTURA ISLES SYNAGOGUE INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

CASA FAMILIA, INC.

ADLER, BRIAN 

AVINO, JAVIER F

KAHN, LAUREN L

CRC PHASE 3 MF LLC

SLAVENS, TRACY R

HEVIA, WESLEY J

GRETNA RACING, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

BENITEZ, HUGO E

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO L

HERITAGE VILLAGE SOUTH LTD.

WASSERMAN, ETHAN B

WOLFE, NICOLE S

KENDALL HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

LENNAR HOMES LLC

MAYOL, JR., JUAN J

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESSANDRIA 

WECHSLER, ESQ, OLIVER D

ADAMS, ERICA C

CETOUTE, MISCHAEL 

METROBLOKS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

MIAMI BEACH HEALTHCARE GROUP, LTD

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

MNK INVESTMENTS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

NEW GAME HOLDINGS, LLC

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

NORTH MIAMI BEACH KOLLEL, INC

AMSTER, MATTHEW G

ROBERTSON, THOMAS H

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC
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ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

AVINO, JAVIER F

NOTO, NICHOLAS 

POND DOCTORS, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

PUBLIC STORAGE INC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

REDLANDS GROVE LLC

HARRISON, CARL A

REVA DADELAND LLC

PENN, GRAHAM C

SAVAGE, PAUL C

TFC SOUTHLAND, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KAHN, LAUREN L

THE MARK, LLC

RECIO, ANTHONY L

MARTOS, EDWARD O

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

HERBELLO, STEPHANIE 
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